
Prénom Pronos 1 Prono 2 Prono 3 Prono 4 Prono 5 Prono 6 Prono 7 Résultat
1 Christian Dangel A A A A A C B 5
2 Stéphane Piroutet C A C B C A 4
3 Aurelien Pires C B A A A C A 4
4 Loic Delgado C C C A A C B 4
5 Martin Grossot A A C A C C B 4
6 Quentin Pizard A A C A B C A 4
7 Maxime Richard A A C A C C B 4
8 Gabriel Anthony C A C A C C A 4
9 Théo Baumann B A A A C B A 3

10 Maxence Petitperrin C A C A A B C 3
11 Nicolas Frelin A A C A A A B 3
12 Baptiste Delgado B A C A A C A 3
13 Christophe Boichot B A A A A B A 3
14 Sabrina Dubray C A A A A A 3
15 Mona Groslambert A A C A C A B 3
16 Enzo Pretot B A C A C C A 3
17 François Polio A A C A A A B 3
18 Quentin Vircondelet A A C A C A B 3
19 Sebastien Legrand B C A A C A A 2
20 Gilles Rémy A B B A B C A 2
21 Papy Pretot B A C C C A 2
22 Quentin Pourchot A A B A B B 2
23 Cyril Jayet B A C A C A A 2
24 Mathieu Piroutet C C C A C A 2
25 Majid Ben massaoud A A C A C A C 2
26 Christophe Angel B A C A A A A 2
27 Cedric Pretot A B C A A C V 2
28 Aurelien Metzger C C C A C A A 2
29 Lucas Cattin A A C A C A C 2
30 Gwena Robert A C B A C A A 1
31 Valentin Cousin A B C A A A A 1
32 Mika Velio A B C B B A 1

Jeu du prono n°3





Prénom Pronos 1 Prono 2 Prono 3 TOTAL
1 Sebastien Legrand 5 5 2 12
2 Loic Delgado 4 4 4 12
3 Christian Dangel 4 3 5 12
4 Majid Ben massaoud 5 4 2 11
5 Théo Baumann 3 5 3 11
6 Maxence Petitperrin 3 5 3 11
7 Christophe Boichot 4 4 3 11
8 Sabrina Dubray 4 4 3 11
9 Gwena Robert 3 6 1 10

10 Mathieu Piroutet 4 4 2 10
11 Aurelien Metzger 5 3 2 10
12 Stephane Piroutet 2 4 4 10
13 Valentin Cousin 3 5 1 9
14 Gilles Rémy 2 5 2 9
15 Quentin Pourchot 3 4 2 9
16 Cyril Jayet 3 4 2 9
17 Baptiste Delgado 2 4 3 9
18 François Polio 3 3 3 9
19 Gabriel Anthony 0 5 4 9
20 Martin Grossot 2 3 4 9
21 Bastien Noel 3 5 0 8
22 Aurelien Pires 0 4 4 8
23 Jawed El Houmass 2 5 0 7
24 Mika Velio 3 3 1 7
25 Cedric Pretot 2 3 2 7
26 Nicolas Frelin 0 4 3 7
27 Enzo Pretot 1 3 3 7
28 Quentin Vircondelet 2 2 3 7
29 Papy Pretot 0 4 2 6
30 Mona Groslambert 0 3 3 6
31 Quentin Pizard 2 0 4 6
32 Maxime Richard 2 0 4 6
33 Benjamin Mercier 3 2 0 5
34 Christophe Angel 0 3 2 5
35 Severine Minary 2 2 0 4
36 Lucas Cattin 2 0 2 4
37 Alexis Goepfert 0 3 0 3
38 Antoine Martin 3 0 0 3
39 Dorian Curty 3 0 0 3
40 Mickael Cordier 2 0 0 2
41 Jeremy Lafarge 2 0 0 2
42 Anthony Sage 2 0 0 2
43 Julian Michel 1 0 0 1
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